Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
S&S SPC Soft Starter Enclosed 3 Wire 45kW 240VAC
MSSPC745240VAC
ELECTRICAL
Rated operation power at AC-3, 400 V 45.0 kW
Rated operation current Ie 9.0 A
Overload release current setting 3 - 9 A
Release class Adjustable
CONSTRUCTION Degree of protection (IP) IP66
Component type Motor starter/Motor starter combination
Range Soft Starter
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Sprecher + Schuh PCS Softstarter Controller is
specifically designed to start 3-phase motors (up to 460V /
575V), in a compact, easy to use and DIN-rail mountable for
models up to 85A.